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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 25 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
15.05.2016 - 16:59 Results
Estonian Records 55.81 KOLUKANOVA Jana EST Montreal (CAN) 28.07.2005
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 58.66 ALNEK Kertu Ly USK Dordrecht (NED) 9.07.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 57.14 ALNEK Kertu Ly USK Tartu 10.04.2016
Aura Open Cup Records Open 59.48 ALNEK Kertu Ly EST Tartu 10.05.2015
Aura Open Cup Records - 12 1:07.31 RANNAMETS Brita EST Tartu 10.05.2015
Aura Open Cup Records 13 - 14 1:03.88 HALLIK Anette EST Tartu 25.05.2014
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.49 526
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:04.49 33.76

2. KAPELINA Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:04.90 516
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:04.90 33.59

3. KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.66 498
50m: 32.18 32.18 100m: 1:05.66 33.48

4. BLODNIECE Keita 03 BJSS Ridzene 1:06.39 482
50m: 32.25 32.25 100m: 1:06.39 34.14

5. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.44 481
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:06.44 34.97

6. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.73 475
50m: 32.53 32.53 100m: 1:06.73 34.20

7. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.24 464
Meet record!

50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:07.24 34.66

8. VAITKUTE Auguste Morta 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:07.52 458
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:07.52 35.92

9. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.47 439
50m: 32.79 32.79 100m: 1:08.47 35.68

10. FERSTA Elizabete 04 BJSS Ridzene 1:09.23 425
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:09.23 35.84

11. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.50 420
50m: 33.41 33.41 100m: 1:09.50 36.09

12. SARAP Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:10.13 409
50m: 34.26 34.26 100m: 1:10.13 35.87

13. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.53 402
50m: 34.77 34.77 100m: 1:10.53 35.76

HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.53 402
50m: 33.83 33.83 100m: 1:10.53 36.70

15. ZVIGURE Patricija 04 BJSS Ridzene 1:10.65 400
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:10.65 36.30

16. SAARLEHT Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:10.91 395
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:10.91 36.99

17. PLASCINSKYTE Guste 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:11.77 381
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:11.77 37.70
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 25, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

18. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.29 373
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:12.29 37.82

VIIDING Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:12.29 373
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:12.29 36.49

20. BRAUMANN Marleen-Kirsika 03 Paernu Spordikool 1:12.66 368
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:12.66 37.69

21. HUEUEDMA Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 1:12.96 363
50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:12.96 38.48

22. TUNTSIK Alina 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.98 363
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:12.98 38.77

23. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:13.12 361
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:13.12 38.10

24. KRUUS Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:13.36 357
50m: 34.99 34.99 100m: 1:13.36 38.37

25. KORIN Sini 03 Nokian Pyry                   1:13.50 355
50m: 34.77 34.77 100m: 1:13.50 38.73

26. ESKEL Emili 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:13.79 351
50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:13.79 38.37

27. RANTALA Salla 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:13.83 350
50m: 35.27 35.27 100m: 1:13.83 38.56

28. SOLOM Eliise 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.84 350
50m: 35.30 35.30 100m: 1:13.84 38.54

29. SARAPUU Saara Mia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.66 339
50m: 35.50 35.50 100m: 1:14.66 39.16

30. KORPIKOSKI Moona 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:15.00 334
50m: 36.59 36.59 100m: 1:15.00 38.41

31. KOLK Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.29 330
50m: 35.92 35.92 100m: 1:15.29 39.37

32. MEEKSA Mia Marleen 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.59 326
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:15.59 38.40

33. MYLLYKALLIO Ronja 03 Nokian Pyry                   1:15.96 322
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:15.96 38.90

34. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:16.34 317
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:16.34 39.43

35. WIREN Minea 03 Nokian Pyry                   1:16.94 309
50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:16.94 39.89

36. BLAZYTE Emilija 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:16.96 309
50m: 35.34 35.34 100m: 1:16.96 41.62

37. HUETT Johanna 03 Spordiklubi Shark 1:17.08 308
50m: 37.39 37.39 100m: 1:17.08 39.69

38. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.16 307
50m: 36.17 36.17 100m: 1:17.16 40.99

39. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:17.64 301
50m: 37.01 37.01 100m: 1:17.64 40.63
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 25, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

40. VILIMA Veronika 03 BJSS Ridzene 1:18.08 296
50m: 38.23 38.23 100m: 1:18.08 39.85

41. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.27 294
50m: 36.18 36.18 100m: 1:18.27 42.09

42. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.44 292
50m: 38.08 38.08 100m: 1:18.44 40.36

43. MAEND Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:18.50 291
50m: 37.18 37.18 100m: 1:18.50 41.32

44. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 Spordiklubi Shark 1:18.56 291
50m: 37.47 37.47 100m: 1:18.56 41.09

45. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:19.05 285
50m: 37.44 37.44 100m: 1:19.05 41.61

46. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.55 280
50m: 38.33 38.33 100m: 1:19.55 41.22

47. DOMAN Maia 06 Spordiklubi Shark 1:19.91 276
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:19.91 42.39

48. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:19.95 276
50m: 37.88 37.88 100m: 1:19.95 42.07

49. ULLA Kaisa 03 Hiiu Hueljes 1:20.23 273
50m: 37.22 37.22 100m: 1:20.23 43.01

50. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 1:20.60 269
50m: 39.30 39.30 100m: 1:20.60 41.30

51. VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 1:21.21 263
50m: 38.93 38.93 100m: 1:21.21 42.28

52. KAASIK Katriin 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.38 252
50m: 38.70 38.70 100m: 1:22.38 43.68

53. PETROVA Olesja 05 SK Spars-MK 1:23.61 241
50m: 38.77 38.77 100m: 1:23.61 44.84

54. HUSARI Hilma 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:24.63 232
50m: 39.15 39.15 100m: 1:24.63 45.48

55. LEHMIJOKI Nelli 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:24.91 230
50m: 40.43 40.43 100m: 1:24.91 44.48

56. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Spordiklubi Shark 1:25.88 222
50m: 38.78 38.78 100m: 1:25.88 47.10

57. JUVAKKA Sivi 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:27.86 208
50m: 42.32 42.32 100m: 1:27.86 45.54

58. OKUSKAITE Karolina 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:27.96 207
50m: 41.18 41.18 100m: 1:27.96 46.78

59. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:28.25 205
50m: 41.64 41.64 100m: 1:28.25 46.61

60. NOUSIAINEN Jenna 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:28.76 201
50m: 41.25 41.25 100m: 1:28.76 47.51

61. ISRAEL Romi 07 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 1:30.12 192
50m: 41.56 41.56 100m: 1:30.12 48.56
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 25, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

62. SIDORENKO Darja 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:30.75 188
50m: 41.24 41.24 100m: 1:30.75 49.51

63. TOMPERI Erica 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:32.10 180
50m: 42.74 42.74 100m: 1:32.10 49.36

64. MALMINEN Amanda 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:32.68 177
50m: 44.41 44.41 100m: 1:32.68 48.27

65. HARJAKS Ulle 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:34.62 166
50m: 44.02 44.02 100m: 1:34.62 50.60

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 1:00.24 645
Meet record!

50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 1:00.24 31.21

2. ANDLA Laura 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03.91 540
50m: 30.45 30.45 100m: 1:03.91 33.46

3. RADVILAVICIUS Merilin 01 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 1:04.35 529
50m: 30.60 30.60 100m: 1:04.35 33.75

4. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:04.50 526
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:04.50 32.57

5. ROTEVATN Var Granhaug 02 Ullensakersvoemmerne 1:04.93 515
50m: 31.35 31.35 100m: 1:04.93 33.58

6. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:05.72 497
50m: 32.22 32.22 100m: 1:05.72 33.50

7. KARLSON Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 1:08.40 441
50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:08.40 35.38

8. KUNTRO Carmen 01 Wiru Swim 1:08.75 434
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:08.75 35.85

9. HOOLMA Maylin-Marie 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.94 363
50m: 34.39 34.39 100m: 1:12.94 38.55

10. SAVILA Kertu Marie 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.85 350
50m: 35.04 35.04 100m: 1:13.85 38.81

11. PAERN Greete Marleen 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.42 342
50m: 36.49 36.49 100m: 1:14.42 37.93

12. ORULEPA Helery Mary Ann 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.51 341
50m: 35.20 35.20 100m: 1:14.51 39.31

13. LASN Margareth 01 Paernu Spordikool 1:16.55 314
50m: 36.55 36.55 100m: 1:16.55 40.00

14. GONOZOVA Jana 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.89 287
50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:18.89 42.06

15. PETROVA Arina 01 Johvi Spordikool 1:20.52 270
50m: 37.70 37.70 100m: 1:20.52 42.82
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle

Open

1. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 1:00.24 645
Meet record!

50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 1:00.24 31.21

2. KRUUSE Grete Lucia 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:01.78 598
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:01.78 32.08

3. RIMMEREIDE Camilla 00 Ullensakersvoemmerne 1:02.06 590
50m: 29.83 29.83 100m: 1:02.06 32.23

4. POLLISINSKI Kirke 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:02.08 590
50m: 30.15 30.15 100m: 1:02.08 31.93

5. MALAHHOVSKAJA Kristina 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:03.61 548
50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:03.61 33.07

6. ANDLA Laura 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03.91 540
50m: 30.45 30.45 100m: 1:03.91 33.46

7. VIIDAS Kerli 00 Keila Swimclub 1:04.02 538
50m: 30.41 30.41 100m: 1:04.02 33.61

8. RADVILAVICIUS Merilin 01 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 1:04.35 529
50m: 30.60 30.60 100m: 1:04.35 33.75

9. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.49 526
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:04.49 33.76

10. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:04.50 526
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:04.50 32.57

11. KAPELINA Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:04.90 516
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:04.90 33.59

12. ROTEVATN Var Granhaug 02 Ullensakersvoemmerne 1:04.93 515
50m: 31.35 31.35 100m: 1:04.93 33.58

13. KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.66 498
50m: 32.18 32.18 100m: 1:05.66 33.48

14. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:05.72 497
50m: 32.22 32.22 100m: 1:05.72 33.50

15. OKS Eva Liisa 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:06.10 488
50m: 31.52 31.52 100m: 1:06.10 34.58

16. BLODNIECE Keita 03 BJSS Ridzene 1:06.39 482
50m: 32.25 32.25 100m: 1:06.39 34.14

17. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.44 481
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:06.44 34.97

18. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.73 475
50m: 32.53 32.53 100m: 1:06.73 34.20

19. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.24 464
Meet record!

50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:07.24 34.66

20. HOSETH Emilia Somogyi 00 Ullensakersvoemmerne 1:07.47 459
50m: 32.03 32.03 100m: 1:07.47 35.44
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

21. VAITKUTE Auguste Morta 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:07.52 458
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:07.52 35.92

22. KARLSON Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 1:08.40 441
50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:08.40 35.38

23. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.47 439
50m: 32.79 32.79 100m: 1:08.47 35.68

24. KUNTRO Carmen 01 Wiru Swim 1:08.75 434
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:08.75 35.85

25. JAGUSON Laura 00 Wiru Swim 1:09.01 429
50m: 33.08 33.08 100m: 1:09.01 35.93

26. FERSTA Elizabete 04 BJSS Ridzene 1:09.23 425
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:09.23 35.84

27. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.50 420
50m: 33.41 33.41 100m: 1:09.50 36.09

28. SARAP Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:10.13 409
50m: 34.26 34.26 100m: 1:10.13 35.87

29. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.53 402
50m: 34.77 34.77 100m: 1:10.53 35.76

HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.53 402
50m: 33.83 33.83 100m: 1:10.53 36.70

31. ZVIGURE Patricija 04 BJSS Ridzene 1:10.65 400
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:10.65 36.30

32. SAARLEHT Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:10.91 395
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:10.91 36.99

33. PLASCINSKYTE Guste 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:11.77 381
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:11.77 37.70

34. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.29 373
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:12.29 37.82

VIIDING Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:12.29 373
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:12.29 36.49

36. BRAUMANN Marleen-Kirsika 03 Paernu Spordikool 1:12.66 368
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:12.66 37.69

37. HOOLMA Maylin-Marie 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.94 363
50m: 34.39 34.39 100m: 1:12.94 38.55

38. HUEUEDMA Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 1:12.96 363
50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:12.96 38.48

39. TUNTSIK Alina 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.98 363
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:12.98 38.77

40. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:13.12 361
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:13.12 38.10

41. KRUUS Katriin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:13.36 357
50m: 34.99 34.99 100m: 1:13.36 38.37

42. KORIN Sini 03 Nokian Pyry                   1:13.50 355
50m: 34.77 34.77 100m: 1:13.50 38.73
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

43. ESKEL Emili 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:13.79 351
50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:13.79 38.37

44. RANTALA Salla 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:13.83 350
50m: 35.27 35.27 100m: 1:13.83 38.56

45. SOLOM Eliise 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.84 350
50m: 35.30 35.30 100m: 1:13.84 38.54

46. SAVILA Kertu Marie 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.85 350
50m: 35.04 35.04 100m: 1:13.85 38.81

47. PAERN Greete Marleen 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.42 342
50m: 36.49 36.49 100m: 1:14.42 37.93

48. ORULEPA Helery Mary Ann 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.51 341
50m: 35.20 35.20 100m: 1:14.51 39.31

49. SARAPUU Saara Mia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.66 339
50m: 35.50 35.50 100m: 1:14.66 39.16

50. KORPIKOSKI Moona 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:15.00 334
50m: 36.59 36.59 100m: 1:15.00 38.41

51. KOLK Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.29 330
50m: 35.92 35.92 100m: 1:15.29 39.37

52. MEEKSA Mia Marleen 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.59 326
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:15.59 38.40

53. MYLLYKALLIO Ronja 03 Nokian Pyry                   1:15.96 322
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:15.96 38.90

54. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:16.34 317
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:16.34 39.43

55. LASN Margareth 01 Paernu Spordikool 1:16.55 314
50m: 36.55 36.55 100m: 1:16.55 40.00

56. WIREN Minea 03 Nokian Pyry                   1:16.94 309
50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:16.94 39.89

57. BLAZYTE Emilija 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:16.96 309
50m: 35.34 35.34 100m: 1:16.96 41.62

58. HUETT Johanna 03 Spordiklubi Shark 1:17.08 308
50m: 37.39 37.39 100m: 1:17.08 39.69

59. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.16 307
50m: 36.17 36.17 100m: 1:17.16 40.99

60. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:17.64 301
50m: 37.01 37.01 100m: 1:17.64 40.63

61. VILIMA Veronika 03 BJSS Ridzene 1:18.08 296
50m: 38.23 38.23 100m: 1:18.08 39.85

62. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.27 294
50m: 36.18 36.18 100m: 1:18.27 42.09

63. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.44 292
50m: 38.08 38.08 100m: 1:18.44 40.36

64. MAEND Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:18.50 291
50m: 37.18 37.18 100m: 1:18.50 41.32
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

65. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 Spordiklubi Shark 1:18.56 291
50m: 37.47 37.47 100m: 1:18.56 41.09

66. GONOZOVA Jana 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.89 287
50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:18.89 42.06

67. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:19.05 285
50m: 37.44 37.44 100m: 1:19.05 41.61

68. SUKKO Marita 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:19.20 284
50m: 37.12 37.12 100m: 1:19.20 42.08

69. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.55 280
50m: 38.33 38.33 100m: 1:19.55 41.22

70. DOMAN Maia 06 Spordiklubi Shark 1:19.91 276
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:19.91 42.39

71. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:19.95 276
50m: 37.88 37.88 100m: 1:19.95 42.07

72. ULLA Kaisa 03 Hiiu Hueljes 1:20.23 273
50m: 37.22 37.22 100m: 1:20.23 43.01

73. PETROVA Arina 01 Johvi Spordikool 1:20.52 270
50m: 37.70 37.70 100m: 1:20.52 42.82

74. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 1:20.60 269
50m: 39.30 39.30 100m: 1:20.60 41.30

75. VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 1:21.21 263
50m: 38.93 38.93 100m: 1:21.21 42.28

76. KAASIK Katriin 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.38 252
50m: 38.70 38.70 100m: 1:22.38 43.68

77. PETROVA Olesja 05 SK Spars-MK 1:23.61 241
50m: 38.77 38.77 100m: 1:23.61 44.84

78. HUSARI Hilma 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:24.63 232
50m: 39.15 39.15 100m: 1:24.63 45.48

79. LEHMIJOKI Nelli 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:24.91 230
50m: 40.43 40.43 100m: 1:24.91 44.48

80. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Spordiklubi Shark 1:25.88 222
50m: 38.78 38.78 100m: 1:25.88 47.10

81. JOALA Anni 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:26.16 220
50m: 40.29 40.29 100m: 1:26.16 45.87

82. JUVAKKA Sivi 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:27.86 208
50m: 42.32 42.32 100m: 1:27.86 45.54

83. OKUSKAITE Karolina 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:27.96 207
50m: 41.18 41.18 100m: 1:27.96 46.78

84. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:28.25 205
50m: 41.64 41.64 100m: 1:28.25 46.61

85. NOUSIAINEN Jenna 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:28.76 201
50m: 41.25 41.25 100m: 1:28.76 47.51

86. ISRAEL Romi 07 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 1:30.12 192
50m: 41.56 41.56 100m: 1:30.12 48.56



Splash Meet Manager, 11.42712 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 15.05.2016 18:57 - Page 9

Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

87. SIDORENKO Darja 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:30.75 188
50m: 41.24 41.24 100m: 1:30.75 49.51

88. TOMPERI Erica 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:32.10 180
50m: 42.74 42.74 100m: 1:32.10 49.36

89. MALMINEN Amanda 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:32.68 177
50m: 44.41 44.41 100m: 1:32.68 48.27

90. HARJAKS Ulle 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:34.62 166
50m: 44.02 44.02 100m: 1:34.62 50.60


